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U.G. Programme
	Semester
	Paper code
	Credits
	Hrs/wk.
	Max. mks.
	Min.mks
	Scheme of evalun.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Continuous assessment

(30 %)
	Semester-end exam.

(70 %)

	I
	FRN 101
FRN 102

FRN 103
	3

3

2
	3

3

2
	100
100
100
	36

36

36


	30
30

30
	70
70

70

	II
	FRN 201
FRN 202

FRN 203
	3

3

2
	3

3

2
	100
100
100
	36

36

36


	30
30

30
	70
70

70

	III
	FRN 301
FRN 302

FRN 303
	3

3

2
	3

3

2
	100
100
100
	36

36

36


	30
30

30
	70
70

70

	IV
	FRN 401
FRN 402

FRN 403
	3

3

2
	3

3

2
	100
100
100
	36

36

36


	30
30

30
	70
70

70

	V
	FRN 501
FRN 502

FRN 503
	3

3

2
	3

3

2
	100
100
100
	36

36

36


	30
30

30
	70
70

70

	VI
	FRN 601
FRN 602

FRN 603
	3

3

2
	        3
3

2
	100
100
100
	36

36

36


	30
30

30
	70
70

70


· minimum pass marks in continual assessment and annual exams. are 36% individually in each paper.

Modified scheme for continual assessment in theory papers
	Test 1

	Assignments-I
	Teacher-student interaction
	Attendance
	Total

	15

	05
	05
	05
	30


       Scheme for continual assessment in “listening & speaking skills”

	Reading(pronunciation, intonation, rhythm)
	Understanding of  text
	General questions
	Total

	5
	5
	20
	30


Strucure for semester-end  exam. in “listening & speaking skills”

	Reading(pronunciation, intonation, rhythm)
	Understanding of  text
	General questions
	Total

	10
	10
	50
	70


